 Coexistence Test of LTE and Radar
Systems
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S
®
CMW500
ı R&S

Ordering Information
 1MA211_0e Rohde & Schwarz  Coexistence Test of LTE and Radar Systems   34
8 Ordering Information
Designation                          Type                                      Order No.
Vector Signal Generator R&S
®
SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Frequency Options, RF path A
100 kHz to 3 GHz
R&S
®
SMW-B103 1413.0004.02
Frequency Options, RF path A
100 kHz to 6 GHz
R&S
®
SMW-B106 1413.0104.02
Baseband Generator with ARB
(64 Msample) and Digital
Modulation (realtime), 120 MHz
RF bandwidth
R&S
®
SMW-B10 1413.1200.02
ARB Memory Extension to 512
Msample
R&S
®
SMW-K511 1413.6860.02
ARB Memory Extension to 1
Gsample
R&S
®
SMW-K512 1413.6919.02
Baseband Main Module, one I/Q
path to RF
R&S®SMW-B13 1413.2807.02
Baseband Extension to 160 MHz
RF bandwidth
R&S®SMW-K522 1413.6960.02
Interference Test System for ATC
Radar Systems
R&S®TS6650 1519.6705.02
IQ recorder (SSD) with touch

TSMW High Performance
Scanner R&S®TSMW 1503.3001K03
Ordering Information
 1MA211_0e Rohde & Schwarz  Coexistence Test of LTE and Radar Systems   35
TSMW High Performance
Scanner R&S®TSMW 1503.3001.03
Digital I/Q Streaming Software
Option for TSMW R&S®TSMW-K1 1503.3960.02
IQ Interface for R&S IQR R&S®TSMW-B1 1514.4004.02
TSMW AC power supply R&S®TSMW-Z1 1503.4608.02
CMW Wideband Radio
Communication Tester
R&S
®
CMW500 1201.0002K50
R&S®CMW500 Basic Assembly
(mainframe),70MHz to 3.3GHz
(sel.)
R&S
®
CMW-PS503 1208.7154.02
Baseband Meas. Unit, 1GByte
memory, H100A (sel.)
R&S
®
CMW-S100A 1202.4701.02
Baseband Interconnection, flexible
link, H550B (sel.)
R&S
®
CMW-S550B 1202.4801.03
RF Converter (TRX), H570B (sel.)  R&S
®
CMW-S570B 1202.5008.03
RF Frontend, basic functionality,
H590A (sel.)
R&S
®
CMW-S590A 1202.5108.02
CMW500 Frontpanel With
Display/Keypad, H600B (sel.)
R&S
®
CMW-S600B 1201.0102.03
Baseband Generator, 1GByte
memory, H110A (HW opt.)
R&S
®
CMW-B110A 1202.5508.02
Signaling Unit Wideband
(SUW),for WCDMA/LTE,H300B
(HW opt.)
R&S
®
CMW-B300B 1202.6304.03
Extra RF Converter (TRX), H570B
(hw opt.)
R&S
®
CMW-B570B 1202.8659.03
Extra RF Frontend, basic
functionality, H590A (hw opt.)
R&S
®
CMW-B590A 1202.8707.02
LTE FDD R8, TX measurement,
uplink (SL)
R&S
®
CMW-KM500 1203.5501.02
LTE FDD R8, SISO, basic
signaling (SL)
R&S